SECTION XIIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35740-35741/2012

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HYPO ALPE-ADRIA-BANK INTERNATION A
(With prayer for interim relief and ors.) HYPO ALPE-ADRIA-BANK INTERNATION AG &ORS Respondent(s) (With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Mansi Verma, Adv. Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Dasti report in respect of respondent No.1 is awaited. List again on 26.4.2013.

(M.A. SAYEED)

REGISTRAR

rd

www.ecourtsindia.com